	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > XC6108C32AGR-G
	XC6108C32AGR-G (Torex Semiconductor Ltd)
		    Part Number:
            XC6108C32AGR-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Torex Semiconductor Ltd
		    Description:
            IC SUPERVISOR 3.2V 4-USP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23200 (This price is for reference only)
		 XC6108C32AGR-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    XC6108C32AGR-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
XC6108C17BGR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC SUPERVISOR 1.7V 4-USP
XC6121C631MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123A345MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6122C746MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
CAT1023LI-28-G ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISR CPU 2K EEPROM 8PDIP
MIC2775-25BM5 TR Micrel Inc  IC SUPERVISOR MICROPOWER SOT23-5
X40421S14-CT1 Intersil  IC VOLT MON DUAL SUP/SW 14-SOIC
DS18B20-PAR+T&R Maxim Integrated  IC THERM MICROLAN PROG-RES TO-92
ADT75ARMZ Analog Devices Inc  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL 12BIT 8-MSOP
EMC1046-6-AIZL-TR Microchip Technology  IC TEMP SENSOR SMBUS 10MSOP
ADR127AUJZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC 1.25V TSOT-6
TLVH431QLPE3 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
LM4128AMF-3.0 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3V SOT-23-5
LTC3703EGN-5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK BST PWM 16SSOP
MAX15004BAUE+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 16-TSSOP
LT3782EUFD#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BST PWM CM 28-QFN
LM25017SDE/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.65A 8WSON
AOZ1016AI Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC
LM337BD2TR4G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 1.5A D2PAK
MIC5365-1.8YD5 TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A TSOT23-5
	XC6108C32AGR-G  keywords
	    	XC6108C32AGR-G
	XC6108C32AGR-G  Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	XC6108C32AGR-G  pdf
	XC6108C32AGR-G  datasheet
	XC6108C32AGR-G  price
	XC6108C32AGR-G  distributor
	electronic components XC6108C32AGR-G
	XC6108C32AGR-G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	XC6108C32AGR-G  PMIC - Supervisors
	XC6108C32AGR-G  IC SUPERVISOR 3.2V 4-USP
	XC6108C32AGR-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .